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Thomas Harry E., machinist W. T. Garratt
& Co., r. 9 Willow Av

Thomas Harry E., inventor, r. 605 Pine
Thomas Henry I., cooper, r. 2 Cadell Alley
Thomas Henry J., machinist Union Iron Wks,

r. 1015a York
Thomas Henry J., shoemaker Buckingham &

Hecht, r. 1307 Devisadero
Thomas Henry W., salesman, r. 1208 Clay
Thomas Herbert C, finisher Legallet-Hell-

wig Tanning Co., r. 2956, 24th
Thomas Hermann, finisher Legallet-Hellwig

Tanning Co., r. 2956, 24th
Thomas Howard C, master mariner, r. 322,

12th
Thomas Howard D., with Howard D. Thomas

& Co., r. 711 Jones
Thomas Howard D. Jr., (Howard D. Thomas

& Co.) r. 711 Jones
Thomas Howard D. & Co. (Howard D. Thomas

Jr) mfrs' agents, Columbian Bldg
Thomas Hugh, car repairer Market St. Ry,

r. 1210 Mason
Thomas Hugh M., clerk, r. 952 Bush
Thomas J., laborer W. P. Fuller & Co., r. 127

East North
Thomas J. A., machine hand Union Iron Wks,

r. 4 Clementina
Thomas James, laborer, r. 2018 Dupont
Thomas James, fireman Market St. Ry, r. 76%

Hermann
Thomas James C, sampler Thomas Price &

Son
Thomas James J., helper Joshua Hendy Ma-

chine Wks, r. 812 Lyon
Thomas James M., foreman American Oil Co.,

r. 18 Vicksburg
THOMAS JAY B.

cashier Northwestern Mutual Life Insur-
ance Co., r. 250 Jersey

Thomas J. Mason, janitor Lincoln Grammar
School, r. 1003 Washington

Thomas Joel L., teamster Scott & Van Arsdale
Lumber Co., r. 615 Ivy Av

Thomas John, 1st officer str Newport, r. 104
Mission

Thomas John, molder Fulton Eng. & Ship
Bldg. Wks

Thomas John C, tailor, r. 330 Hyde
Thomas John H., glassblower S. F. and Pac.

Glass Wks, r. 324 Elsie
Thomas John J., clerk, r. 233 San Carlos Av
Thomas John J., millhand Capitol Mills, r. 3

Ewer PI
Thomas John O., special agent and adjuster

Royal and Queen Ins. Cos., NW cor Pine
and Sansome, r. Palace Hotel

Thomas John W., salesman, r. 1408 Ellis
Thomas Joseph, clerk, r. 1008% Market
Thomas Joseph, deckhand str Gold
Thomas Joseph, driver Pioneer Dairy Co., r.

2415 Mission
Thomas Joseph A., bookkeeper Union Gas

Engine Co., r. 425 Kearny
Thomas Joseph H. (Eastman & Thomas) r.

Belmont, Cal.
Thomas Joseph L., painter, r. 123 Cortland Av
Thomas Kate M., widow, r. 1003 Washington
Thomas Lawrence M., clerk The Pendleton, r.

900 Sutter
Thomas Lemuel, painter Cal. Paint Co.
Thomas Lenyke, hostler, r. 416 Tehama
Thomas Leon B., bookkeeper A. & T. Weil &

Co., r. Alameda
Thomas Lewis F., r. 705 Powell
Thomas Louis, apprentice Union Iron Wks, r.

703 Tennessee
Thomas Louise P., widow, r. 2417 Washington
Thomas L. W. Mrs., r. Hotel St. Nicholas
Thomas Marion A. Miss, bookkeeper Brooks

Homoeopathic Pharmacy, r. Oakland
Thomas Mark A., bookkeeper The Germania

Life Ins. Co., r. Oakland
Thomas Martha, widow, r. 732 Harrison
Thomas Mary, widow, r. 119 Silver
Thomas Mary Miss, r. 327 Larkin
Thomas Mary Mrs., r. 1301 Vallejo

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET ST.

Thomas Mary Mrs., furnished rooms, 203
Powell

Thomas Mary A., widow, r. 2 Cadell Alley
Thomas Mary C. Mrs., lodgings, r. 922 Post
Thomas Mary Eva Miss, teacher Clement

Grammar School, r. 1323 Vallejo
Thomas Mary L. Miss, employee U. S. Mint,

r. Oakland
Thomas Mary Miss, captain Salvation Army,

r. 603 Washington
Thomas Merrill J., liquors, 533b Sacramento
Thomas M. V. Mrs. (M. V. Thomas Co.) r.

2510 McAllister
Thomas M. V. Co. (Mrs. M. V. Thomas) books

and stationery, 1203 Market
Thomas Oswald P., groceries and liquors, NE

cor Larkin and Filbert
Thomas Otto L., paper ruler Althof & Bahln,

r. 1201 San Bruno Av
Thomas Peter, bricklayer, r. 428 O'Farrell

THOMAS P. J.
printer and publisher 320 Sansome and
419 Sacramento,telRed211, r.1323 Vallejo

ThomaB Prince J., salesman, r. 812 Lyon
Thomas Rhys, vocal teacher, 308 Post, r. 516

Sutter
Thomas Richard, elevatorman Hotel St. Nich-

olas
Thomas Richard L., mining, r. 1722 Sutter
Thomas S. Mrs., millinery, 114 Grant Av, r.

104 Devisadero
Thomas S. A., cook str Homer
Thomas Samuel G., wood carver Pac. Furni-

ture Co., r. 1066 Howard
Thomas Samuel J., machinist, r. 18 Vicksburg
Thomas Sarah, widow, r. 649% Jessie

THOMAS SETH CLOCK CO.
126 Sutter

Thomas S. H., cook str Starbuck, r. 136, 5th
Thomas Sophia Mrs., stationery, 2956. 24th
Thomas Thomas, bartender P. F. Kohnke, r.

120% Geary
Thomas Thomas J., master mechanic Market

St. Ry, r. 150, 9th
Thomas Walter, salesman, r. 116 Olive Av
Thomas Walter G. (Perry & Thomas) r. 8

Mason
Thomas Walter J., salesman, r. 43 Fulton
Thomas W. B., apprentice Dow Steam Pump

Wks, r. 762a Folsom
Thomas Wellington, master schr Kodiak, office

310 Sansome
Thomas W. Ford (W. Ford Thomas & Son)

and Custom House attorney J. D. Spreckels
& Bros. Co., 327 Market, r. 1329 Fell

Thomas W. Ford & Son (W. Ford and Harry
B.) Custom House brokers, 327 Market

Thomas W. G. Mrs., r. Hotel Pleasanton
Thomas W. H., storeroom clerk Baldwin Hotel

r. 415 Jones
Thomas W. Howard, clerk Parrott & Co., r.

1722 Sutter
Thomas William, r. 1210 Mason
Thomas William (Chickering, Thomas &

Gregory) atty-at-law, Mutual Life Bldg,
r. 2fl4 Pacific Av

Thomas William, cable splicer Geary St. Ry,
r. 914 Central Av

Thomas William, carpenter John Trounson, r.

1307 Lyon
Thomas William, coffee mixer Hills Bros., r.

1107 Vallejo
Thomas William, cook, r. 863% Market
Thomas William, seaman, r. 234 East South
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Outdoor Advertisers

and
Bill Posters. SIEBE & GREEN

Everywhere Seen.

MAIN OFFICE:
Eleventh and Market Sts


